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"North of Moscow"
Serenata Siciliana (Beece)
"Palace of Varieties"
Station notices
Newsreel and Commentary
Evening Prayer
Raymond Newell, "The

Carol Singers" (Hayes)Old-time Dance Programme
arranged by Frank Beadle,10. 0 Close down
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6. Op.m. Recordings
0
8. 0
8.30
9. 0
10. 0
10.45

The Smile Family
Light Concert
Tunes of the Times
Mid-week Function
Records at Random
Close down

Wednesday. June 20| AZB woe "tm |
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Taik
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.456 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Sally)1.15 London. News °

1.45 1ZB Happiness Club2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.16 Linda’s First Love
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2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
ne Short Short Stories: Dere-ct
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Sir Adam Disappears °

9. 6&6 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)10.15 Serenade
11. 0 London News

ZLB newm
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
1. 0 Garden of Music
1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love

Home Service session
Musical Programme
Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quiz
The Lone Ranger Ridesin!
London News
Sir Adam DisappearsOfficer CrosbySubmarine Patrol
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories: Bogus
Susan Lee
King of QuizTheir Finest Hour
Serenade
London News

3ZB iim am
: 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
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30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)3.30 Reserved

4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 The Children’s session —
The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Intelligence in Animals
(Prof. Arnold Wall)
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 6 Short Short Stories: Boom-
erang8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Cloudy Weather (last
broadcast)
9. O Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.15 Listeners’ Club
10.30 Serenade
11. 0 London News

AZB cata ie.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy

2.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)1.15 London News

2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
Tui)
4.50 The Children’s. session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.1 London News
Good Music
Officer Crosby ~*Submarine Patrol
Places in the News
Current Ceiling Prices —

Short Stort Stories: The
vory Hunters ;

8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Poison Ivy
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices,5.45 p.m. Variety6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 The Dark Horse
7. 0 Pig Production Talk
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again7.30 Woman in White7.45 Submarine Patrol
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 For Ever Young
8.20 Susan Lee
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
9.30 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down

Wool:Elasticyet
StrongWSMetal
SurpRising EViDENGE FROM
SciENtific TESTS
(Withacknowledgmentsto Torridon:)

Woolcanbestretched toanenormousdegreewithoutbreak-
ing: A singlewool fibrewasstretchedwet to another70%ofitsoriginallength;andreturnedexactlytoitsformerSize:Woolclothescarefullyfolded recovertheirshapedue to the
marvellous elasticity of wool: Wool is extremelystrong,
and tests gave the followingfiguresof tensilestrength formetalwiresofthesamediameterasawoolfibre:

Tensilestrength per sq. inchWOOL I7 tons
Gold Wire I7 tons
CopperWire 18 tons
Aluminium Wire 12 tons

Inotherwords,WoolClotheswearforyearsandkeeptheirshape.

BRUCE
King %Wootlens]TheBruceWoollenManufacturingCo.Ltdv

Milton,Otago:
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HEADACHErelieved

and youthful freshness quickly re-
stored by the speedy relief from head-
achegiven byBayer'$AspirinTablets:
IfYou want visual proofof how quickly it
acts, simply drop a Bayer'S Aspirin in a
glassofwater You'Il seeit starttodisin-
tegrate in as littleas twoorthreeseconds.It sets to work just as quicklywhen You
swallow it.
Bottleof24, I/7-Bottleof I0O,4/9

BAYERS
ASPIRINTablets
Distributors ;Fassett& JohnsonLtd.
2976 MannersSt,,Wellington


